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Race 2 Men Overall order then by Division

Number FirstName LastName

1529
1233
1524
1157
1465
668

1449
1249
1386
1036
1325
1161

1252
1525
1244
223
1444
1481
684
707
209
706
993
845
1101
1242
693
250
1387
225
1484
1153
1246
1464
1250
1109
616
602
964
789
1235
454
1141
1164
460
704
1526
465
1356

Kyalo
Yemane
Magnus
Brian
Jamie
Gaz
David
Edris
Matt
Rory
Ben
Patrick

Oliver
Ben
Etienne
Nehal
Conaire
Patrick
Paul
Paul
Edward
George
Ben
Manuel
Neil
Piotr
Humfrey
James
David
Richard
Rob
Reece
Alberto
James
Simon
James
Andrew
Chris
George
Rohan
Tamas
Luke
Matthew
Ed

Ilia
Cem
Kenny
Luke
Paul

Burt-Fulcher
Gdey
Ross
Jenkins
Cornuaud
Towers
Jones
Mohamed
Hogsden
Clark
Allen
Brown

Bellamy
Walker
Dick
Lavey-Khan
Kerrigan
Thomas
Boddey
Rushton
Fraser
Fernandez
Thompson
Vigo
McGoun
Woloszyn
Jeakins
Marschalek
Kunzmann
McCormick
Blair
Barclay
Lapedriza
Speak
Wells
Emson
Dewar
Symonds
Abbott
Archer
Berghammer
Craig
Vokes
Lunn
Loubenski
Stubbs
Kwong
McTavish
Ward

AgeCat
MS
MS
MS

M40
MS
M50
M40
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS

MS
MS
MS
MS
MJ20
MS
M40
M40
MS
MS
M40
MS
M40
M40
MS
SM
MS
M60
M40
MS
MS
MS
M40
MS
MS
M50
MJ20
MS
MS
MS
SM
MS
M50
MS
MS
MS
M50

Gen
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Club
VPH
SO
VPH
OH
VPH
EMAC
VPH
SO
TP
MC
TP
OH

SO
VPH
SO
BAR
VPH
VPH
EMAC
EMAC
BAR
EMAC
LO

OH
SO
EMAC
BAR
P
BAR
VPH
OH
SO
VPH
SO
OH
EC
EH
LO
HW
SO
EERR
OH
OH
ED
EMAC
VPH
ED
P

Div
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Time
00:24:34
00:24:53
00:25:02
00:25:07
00:25:19
00:25:24
00:25:32
00:25:39
00:25:58
00:26:04
00:26:07
00:26:12

00:26:26
00:26:34
00:26:48
00:26:49
00:27:01
00:27:02
00:27:05
00:27:06
00:27:07
00:27:08
00:27:09
00:27:13
00:27:15
00:27:37
00:27:46
00:27:50
00:27:53
00:27:54
00:27:56
00:27:59
00:28:02
00:28:07
00:28:08
00:28:11
00:28:13
00:28:15
00:28:25
00:28:26
00:28:27
00:28:29
00:28:33
00:28:37
00:28:38
00:28:40
00:28:44
00:28:45
00:28:48



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

322
462
529
1336
571
228
700
421
613
1491
625
1149
1487
436
665
356
1324
1237
834
234
1234
332
1576
708
335
1499
1112
231
831
574
573
1447
206
1175
866
434
1480
456
990
220
459
976
1151
742
534
680
1385
974
753
972
1490
1245

Ayoyinka Obisesan
Kevin Esdaille
Scott McMillan
Robert Sikorski
Neil Bianchi
Will Morris
Paul Cates
Dyfan Garmon
Liam Amatruda
Tiago Mendes
Owen Edwards
Max Bell
Simeon  Bennett
lan Pithouse
Russ Jones

Joe Stacey
Nathaniel Sampson
James Screen
Danny Holeyman
Alex Shuker
Bernat Gual Ricart
Paul Withyman
Christophe Hogg
James Mahon
Stuart Mackay
David Simpson
Tim Wright
Chun Ng

Steve Chissell
Paul Watkins
Amit Marks
Dan McPhilimey
Philip Collington
Glenn Gosling
Bradley  Brown
Richard  Gill
Oliver Pomeroy
Alberto Faedda
Robin Daines
Kelvin Koloko
Jim Manzano
Steve Palmer
Ted Allaway
Colin Kinsey
Alex Pickering
Owain Crispin
John Rose
James Lambden
Michael Loiacono
Matas Jasinevicius
Stephen  Phillips
Xiaolin Cheng

MS
M50
M40
M40
M40

MS
M60
M40

MS

MS

MS
MJ20
M40
M40
M50

MS

MS
M40
M50
M40

MS
M40

MS
M40
M40

MS
M50
M50
M60
M40
M40

MS
M40
M50
M50
M40

MS

MS
M50
M50
M40
M50
MJ20
M40
M40

MS
M50
M60
M50
MJ20
M50

MS

TXTXXXTXTXXXXXXZTXXXXXXXXXZXXXXXXXXXZXZTXXXXTXTXXXXxXXxXxXxXxxxxxxxxxxZzxCX

BRR
ED
ELR
P
ELR
BAR
EMAC
DAG
EC
VPH
EC
OH
VPH
EERR
EMAC
BRR
P
SO

BAR
SO
BRR
WGEL
EMAC
BRR
VPH
OH
BAR

ELR
ELR
VPH
BAR
OH

EERR
VPH
EERR
LO
BAR
EERR
LO
OH
ELT
ELR
EMAC
P
LO
ELT
LO
VPH
o

R R R, NRRPRRPRRPLNRRPNRRPRNRPNNNRPRRPRPRRPRPRPRRBRNRRPRLRNRNMNNRPRRPRNRPRRPRPRNRPRNRPRPRERNRNNRRLRRRRRN

00:28:50
00:28:53
00:28:57
00:29:07
00:29:10
00:29:12
00:29:13
00:29:13
00:29:16
00:29:19
00:29:20
00:29:25
00:29:27
00:29:32
00:29:36
00:29:38
00:29:40
00:29:41
00:29:43
00:29:44
00:29:51
00:30:04
00:30:06
00:30:13
00:30:15
00:30:24
00:30:26
00:30:30
00:30:32
00:30:37
00:30:42
00:30:50
00:30:53
00:30:55
00:31:01
00:31:03
00:31:04
00:31:08
00:31:16
00:31:22
00:31:23
00:31:24
00:31:31
00:31:44
00:31:52
00:31:57
00:32:03
00:32:14
00:32:21
00:32:25
00:32:28
00:32:29



102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

868
1251
532
1142
749
1605
1606
1248
1240
1457
253
1236
1160
1468
1129
1603
1389
1174
486
1362
467
1534
1575
201
615
1105
226
695
321
572
1126
435
1232
221
750
567
627
247
1167
222
1339
545
1289
1523
821
463
830
346
1454
743
1476
1521

Mike

Perkins

Przemyslav Hryniewicz

Simon
Colin
Gavin
Ben
Matt
Sergey
Martin
Gigi
Costa
Diego
Gwilym
Jeff
Mark
Andrew
Matt
Dave
Ben
Stuart
Mark
Keithly
Richard
Nicholas
Giancarlo
Ben
Dermot
Dave
Adrian
lan
Graeme
Niall
Tim
Brian
Jeremy
Darminder
Mike
Peter
Andy
Stephen
Mick
Clive
Chris
Tim

Jim
Simon
Andrew
John

Nash
Smith
Wren
Watts
Ponting
Cataev
Kelsen
Giannella
Michael
Fayos
Johnston
Mitchell
Farrar
Wooding
Bannon
Brock
Thomas
Manktelow
Thomas
Mussington
Hogg
Scott
Maccini
Fisher
McHugh
Daugirda
Davison
Mackie
Bell
Mulholland
Chow
Lallaway
Bush
Bhamra
Oswick
Ellis

Lunn

Lake
Green
Stephenson
Wilson
Miller
Tilbrook
Watkinson
Catton
George

Gavin Rose Gilbert

Sean
Matt
David

Reed
Secker
Wilkey

M50
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
MS
M60
M50
M60
M50
M40
MS
M50
MS
M40
M60
M50
M60
M40
M60
M50
MS
M50
M40
M50
M60
M60
M70
M40
M50
MS
M40
M50
M50
M40
M60
M50
M40
M60
M60
M60
M50
M50
M40
M70
M60
M40
M50
M40
M50

TXTXXXTXTXXXXXXTXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXTXXXXZXTXXXXXTXXXXXxXXxXxXxXxxxxxxxxxZzxCX

SO
ELR
OH
ELT
ELT
EERR
SO
SO
VPH
BAR
SO
OH
VPH
OH
LH
P
OH
ED
P
ED
VPH
WGEL
BAR
EC
OH
BAR
EMAC
BRR
ELR
OH
EERR
o
BAR
ELT
ELR
EC
BAR
OH
BAR
P
ELR
L
VPH

BRR
VPH
ELT
VPH
VPH

P R NP NNERPNNRNRPRPRPRRPLPRRPRNRNRPRPRRPLPNRRPRNRRPRNRNNRPRRPRPRRPRRPRPRARANRPRRRPRERERLRRERRRBRBNNMNNRRRN

00:32:30
00:32:31
00:32:32
00:32:48
00:32:49
00:32:52
00:32:56
00:32:57
00:33:00
00:33:02
00:33:07
00:33:09
00:33:13
00:33:17
00:33:21
00:33:37
00:33:40
00:33:40
00:33:45
00:33:47
00:33:52
00:33:53
00:33:55
00:33:56
00:34:02
00:34:06
00:34:07
00:34:08
00:34:09
00:34:19
00:34:21
00:34:32
00:34:34
00:34:45
00:34:51
00:34:55
00:34:56
00:35:13
00:35:15
00:35:18
00:35:20
00:35:22
00:35:30
00:35:39
00:35:40
00:35:44
00:35:48
00:35:50
00:35:52
00:35:54
00:35:56
00:36:02



154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204

1230
227
437

1478
982
801

1571
537

1441

1334

1124
489
823
511
994
325
975
531
404

1527
536
970

1044
455

1494
543
243
204
479
1100
393
1032
791
510
783
359
1040
968
412
390
441
200
869
239
670
344
433
334
428
214

9999

Nick Sutcliffe
Des Michael
David Moir

Mick Cairns
Nick Ulyatt
Joaquin  Polo
Paul Stockings
Samir Younsi
Chris Dawes
Chas Taylor
Simon Carter
Marc Bibaud
Anthony  Young
Abdirahma Mohammed
Steve Worrall
James Hall
Graham  Oldfield
Imran Mustak
Roger Westwood
Omar Elhag
Michael  Wilson
Mark Fox

Gary Homewood
Dave Elsom
William  Burbridge-Jame
Mark Durrant
Matthew Clark
Dave Byrne
Michael  Orr

Paul Williams
Allan Lacey
David Nelson
Martin Hawker
John O'Brien
Steve Gourley
James Sheridan
Daniel Lewis
Rob Eggleston
Lynton Fairman
John Hughes
Anthony  Boyle
David Scott
Zaid Furreedan
Andrew  Welsh
Geoff Nicholls
Barry Rowell
George Sceats
Steve Colloff
Nils Hollmann
Steve Holmes
Male Ghost

M50
M70
MS
M60
M40
M40
M60
M50
M40
M70
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M60
M40
M50
M60
M60
M50
M50
M60
M50
M60
M50
M40
M40
M50
M50
MS
M40
M50
M40
M50
MS
M60
M40
M70
M70
M60
MS
M50
M50
M50

T XTXIXXTXXXXZTXTXXXZTXTXXTXZTXXXXXXXXZXXXXXXXXxXxXxXxXxxxxXxxzxZxx

SO
BAR
EERR
VPH
LO
HW
WGEL
ELR
VPH
TP
OH
ED

ELR
LO
BRR
LO
ELR
DAG
VPH
ELR
LO
MC
EERR
VPH
ELR
BAR
BAR
ED
OH
DAG
MC
HW
ELR
HW
BRR
MC
LO
DAG
DAG
EERR
BAR

BAR
EMAC
BRR
EERR
BRR
DAG
BAR

BP NNMNMNNMNRPEERNMNERNMNMNMNRPRPNNMNMRPENMNNNNR R PR RPRRNNMNNRPRPRRNNRPRNRRNRRPRRARRNNRRARNRR

00:36:04
00:36:10
00:36:23
00:36:28
00:36:52
00:37:00
00:37:02
00:37:14
00:37:15
00:37:15
00:37:17
00:37:19
00:37:22
00:37:25
00:37:47
00:37:55
00:38:01
00:38:04
00:38:24
00:38:33
00:38:36
00:38:37
00:38:38
00:38:41
00:38:44
00:39:15
00:39:19
00:39:27
00:39:28
00:39:48
00:39:52
00:39:57
00:40:08
00:40:13
00:40:15
00:40:17
00:40:23
00:40:24
00:40:26
00:41:00
00:41:23
00:41:28
00:41:47
00:41:52
00:42:02
00:42:30
00:42:43
00:42:43
00:43:28
00:47:27
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Division One

Number FirstName LastName

1529
1233
1524
1157
1465
668
1449
1249
1386
1325
1161
1252
1525
1244
223
1444
1481
684
707
209
706
993
1101
1242
693
250
1387
225
1484
1153
1246
1464
1250
1109
964
1235
1141
1164
460
704
1526
465
1356
462
529
1336
571
228
700

Kyalo
Yemane
Magnus
Brian
Jamie
Gaz
David
Edris
Matt
Ben
Patrick
Oliver
Ben
Etienne
Nehal
Conaire
Patrick
Paul
Paul
Edward
George
Ben
Neil
Piotr
Humfrey
James
David
Richard
Rob
Reece
Alberto
James
Simon
James
George
Tamas
Matthew
Ed

Ilia
Cem
Kenny
Luke
Paul
Kevin
Scott
Robert
Neil
Will
Paul

Burt-Fulcher
Gdey

Ross
Jenkins
Cornuaud
Towers
Jones
Mohamed
Hogsden
Allen
Brown
Bellamy
Walker
Dick
Lavey-Khan
Kerrigan
Thomas
Boddey
Rushton
Fraser
Fernandez
Thompson
McGoun
Woloszyn
Jeakins
Marschalek
Kunzmann
McCormick
Blair
Barclay
Lapedriza
Speak
Wells
Emson
Abbott
Berghammer
Vokes
Lunn
Loubenski
Stubbs
Kwong
McTavish
Ward
Esdaille
McMillan
Sikorski
Bianchi
Morris
Cates

AgeCat
MS
MS
MS

M40
MS
M50
M40
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MJ20
MS
M40
M40
MS
MS
M40
M40
M40
MS
MS
MS
M60
M40
MS
MS
MS
M40
MS
MJ20
MS
MS
MS
M50
MS
MS
MS
M50
M50
M40
M40
M40
SM
M60

Gen

TXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXIXXXIXZKXNXXXXXRXXXEXXRXXRXXXXXRXXXXXXXXRXXRXXXXXXRXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXxXXxxXxXX

Club
VPH
SO
VPH
OH
VPH
EMAC
VPH
SO
TP
TP
OH
SO
VPH
SO
BAR
VPH
VPH
EMAC
EMAC
BAR
EMAC
LO
OH
SO
EMAC
BAR
TP
BAR
VPH
OH
SO
VPH
SO
OH
LO
SO
OH
OH
ED
EMAC
VPH
ED
TP
ED
ELR
TP
ELR
BAR
EMAC

Div
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Time
00:24:34
00:24:53
00:25:02
00:25:07
00:25:19
00:25:24
00:25:32
00:25:39
00:25:58
00:26:07
00:26:12
00:26:26
00:26:34
00:26:48
00:26:49
00:27:01
00:27:02
00:27:05
00:27:06
00:27:07
00:27:08
00:27:09
00:27:15
00:27:37
00:27:46
00:27:50
00:27:53
00:27:54
00:27:56
00:27:59
00:28:02
00:28:07
00:28:08
00:28:11
00:28:25
00:28:27
00:28:33
00:28:37
00:28:38
00:28:40
00:28:44
00:28:45
00:28:48
00:28:53
00:28:57
00:29:07
00:29:10
00:29:12
00:29:13



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

1491
1149
1487
665
1324
1237
234
1234
708
1499
1112
231
574
573
1447
206
1175
1480
990
220
976
1151
534
680
1385
974
972
1490
1245
1251
532
1142
1248
1240
1457
253
1236
1160
1468
1129
1389
1174
486
1362
467
1534
201
1105
226
695
572
1126

Tiago Mendes
Max Bell
Simeon  Bennett
Russ Jones
Nathaniel Sampson
James Screen
Alex Shuker
Bernat Gual Ricart
James Mahon
David Simpson
Tim Wright
Chun Ng

Paul Watkins
Amit Marks
Dan McPhilimey
Philip Collington
Glenn Gosling
Oliver Pomeroy
Robin Daines
Kelvin Koloko
Steve Palmer
Ted Allaway
Alex Pickering
Owain Crispin
John Rose
James Lambden
Matas Jasinevicius
Stephen  Phillips
Xiaolin Cheng
Przemyslav Hryniewicz
Simon Nash
Colin Smith
Sergey Cataev
Martin Kelsen
Gigi Giannella
Costa Michael
Diego Fayos
Gwilym Johnston
Jeff Mitchell
Mark Farrar
Matt Bannon
Dave Brock

Ben Thomas
Stuart Manktelow
Mark Thomas
Keithly Mussington
Nicholas Scott

Ben Fisher
Dermot  McHugh
Dave Daugirda
lan Mackie
Graeme  Bell

MS
MJ20
M40
M50

MS
M40
M40

MS
M40

MS
M50
M50
M40
M40

MS
M40
M50

MS
M50
M50
M50
MJ20
M40

MS
M50
M60
MJ20
M50

MS
M40
M40
M40

MS
M60
M50
M60
M50
M40

MS
M50
M40
M60
M50
M60
M40
M60

MS
M40
M50
M60
M70
M40

TXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXRXX(RXIX((RIEX(ERXIERXKRXEXXXXIXRXXRXXXEXXXXRXXXKXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXxXxxXxXxxxXxKX

VPH
OH
VPH
EMAC
TP
SO
BAR
S{o)
EMAC
VPH
OH
BAR
ELR
ELR
VPH
BAR
OH
VPH
LO
BAR
LO
OH
ELR
EMAC
TP
LO
LO
VPH
SO
SO
ELR
OH
SO
SO
VPH
BAR
SO
OH
VPH
OH
TP
OH
ED
TP
ED
VPH
BAR
OH
BAR
EMAC
ELR
OH
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00:29:19
00:29:25
00:29:27
00:29:36
00:29:40
00:29:41
00:29:44
00:29:51
00:30:13
00:30:24
00:30:26
00:30:30
00:30:37
00:30:42
00:30:50
00:30:53
00:30:55
00:31:04
00:31:16
00:31:22
00:31:24
00:31:31
00:31:52
00:31:57
00:32:03
00:32:14
00:32:25
00:32:28
00:32:29
00:32:31
00:32:32
00:32:48
00:32:57
00:33:00
00:33:02
00:33:07
00:33:09
00:33:13
00:33:17
00:33:21
00:33:40
00:33:40
00:33:45
00:33:47
00:33:52
00:33:53
00:33:56
00:34:06
00:34.07
00:34:08
00:34:19
00:34:21



102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142

1232
221
567
247

1167
222

1339
545

1523
463

1454

1476

1521

1230
227

1478
982
537

1441

1334

1124
489
511
994
975
531

1527
536
970

1494
543
243
204
479

1100
510
968
200
239
670
214

Tim Chow

Brian Lallaway
Darminder Bhamra
Peter Ellis

Andy Lunn
Stephen Lake

Mick Green

Clive Stephenson
Tim Miller

Simon Watkinson
Gavin Rose Gilbert

Matt Secker
David Wilkey
Nick Sutcliffe
Des Michael
Mick Cairns
Nick Ulyatt
Samir Younsi
Chris Dawes

Chas Taylor
Simon Carter

Marc Bibaud
Abdirahma Mohammed
Steve Worrall
Graham  Oldfield
Imran Mustak
Omar Elhag
Michael  Wilson
Mark Fox

William  Burbridge-Jame
Mark Durrant
Matthew Clark

Dave Byrne
Michael  Orr

Paul Williams
John O'Brien

Rob Eggleston

David Scott
Andrew  Welsh
Geoff Nicholls
Steve Holmes

MS
M40
M50
M60
M50
M40
M60
M60
M50
M40
M40
M40
M50
M50
M70
M60
M40
M50
M40
M70
M50
M50
M50
M50
M40
M40
M40
M60
M40
M60
M50
M50
M60
M50
M60
M50
M50
M60
M70
M70
M50

TXTXXZTXTXXXXTXXTXTXXTXTXXTXZTXTXXXXXXTXXxxxxxXxxxxzxxZxx

SO
BAR
ELR
BAR
OH
BAR

P
ELR
VPH

ED
VPH
VPH
VPH

SO
BAR
VPH

LO
ELR
VPH

P
OH

ED
ELR

LO

LO
ELR
VPH
ELR

LO
VPH
ELR
BAR
BAR

ED
OH
ELR

LO
BAR
BAR

EMAC
BAR
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00:34:34
00:34:45
00:34:55
00:35:13
00:35:15
00:35:18
00:35:20
00:35:22
00:35:39
00:35:44
00:35:52
00:35:56
00:36:02
00:36:04
00:36:10
00:36:28
00:36:52
00:37:14
00:37:15
00:37:15
00:37:17
00:37:19
00:37:25
00:37:47
00:38:01
00:38:04
00:38:33
00:38:36
00:38:37
00:38:44
00:39:15
00:39:19
00:39:27
00:39:28
00:39:48
00:40:13
00:40:24
00:41:28
00:41:52
00:42:02
00:47:27



Pos

Division Two

Number FirstName LastName

1036
845
616
602
789
454
322
421
613
625
436
356
834
332

1576
335
831
866
434
456
459
742
753
868
749
1605
1606
1603
1575
615
321
435
750
627
1289
821
830
346
743
437
801
1571
823
325
404
1044
455
393
1032

Rory Clark
Manuel  Vigo
Andrew  Dewar
Chris Symonds
Rohan Archer
Luke Craig
Ayoyinka Obisesan
Dyfan Garmon
Liam Amatruda
Owen Edwards
lan Pithouse
Joe Stacey
Danny Holeyman
Paul Withyman
Christophe Hogg
Stuart Mackay
Steve Chissell
Bradley  Brown
Richard  Gill
Alberto Faedda
Jim Manzano
Colin Kinsey
Michael Loiacono
Mike Perkins
Gavin Wren

Ben Watts
Matt Ponting
Andrew  Wooding
Richard  Hogg
Giancarlo Maccini
Adrian Davison
Niall Mutholland
Jeremy Bush
Mike Oswick
Chris Wilson
Jim Tilbrook
Andrew  Catton
John George
Sean Reed
David Moir
Joaquin  Polo

Paul Stockings
Anthony  Young
James Hall
Roger Westwood
Gary Homewood
Dave Elsom
Allan Lacey
David Nelson

AgeCat
MS
MS
MS

M50
MS
MS
MS

M40
MS
MS

M40
MS

M50

M40
MS

M40

M60

M50

M40
MS

W40

M40

M50

M50

M40

M40

M40
MS

M50

M50

M60

M50

M50

M40

M60

M50

M70

M60

M50
MS

M40

M60

M50

M40

M40

M50

M60

M50

M40

Gen

TTXTXZTXTXXXXZTXTXXTXXTXXTZXXTXXXTXXTXXXXXXTXTXXXXXxXxXxXxXxXXxxxXxxx

Club
MC

EC
EH
HW
EERR
BRR
DAG

Div

N NN DNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNNDNNDMDNNDNDNDRNNDDNDNDNDMDNDMDNDNNMNDNNMDNDMDNDRNNDNNDNDMDNNDNDNDMDNNDNNDMDNDNDNDNNDNDMDNNDMDNDNRNNMNDNNDNNDMDNDMDNDMNNMNDNDMDNDMNDNDMNNMNDNNMNDNDMDNDDND

Time
00:26:04
00:27:13
00:28:13
00:28:15
00:28:26
00:28:29
00:28:50
00:29:13
00:29:16
00:29:20
00:29:32
00:29:38
00:29:43
00:30:04
00:30:06
00:30:15
00:30:32
00:31:01
00:31:03
00:31:08
00:31:23
00:31:44
00:32:21
00:32:30
00:32:49
00:32:52
00:32:56
00:33:37
00:33:55
00:34:02
00:34:09
00:34:32
00:34:51
00:34:56
00:35:30
00:35:40
00:35:48
00:35:50
00:35:54
00:36:23
00:37:00
00:37:02
00:37:22
00:37:55
00:38:24
00:38:38
00:38:41
00:39:52
00:39:57



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

791
783
359
1040
412
390
441
344
433
334
428
9999

Martin
Steve
James
Daniel
Lynton
John
Anthony
Barry
George
Steve
Nils
Div2

Hawker
Gourley
Sheridan
Lewis
Fairman
Hughes
Boyle
Rowell
Sceats
Colloff
Hollmann
Ghost

M40
M50
MS
M40
M40
M50
MS
M60
MS
M50
M50

TXTXTXTXTXTxXXxZZxXX

HW
HW
BRR
MC
DAG
DAG
EERR
BRR
EERR
BRR
DAG

N NN DNDNNMNDNMNDNDNDNDNODDN

00:40:08
00:40:15
00:40:17
00:40:23
00:40:26
00:41:00
00:41:23
00:42:30
00:42:43
00:42:43
00:43:28



Team Competition Division One

Club Total Points R1Total R1Points G Total GT Points
VPH 1 3 5 7 13 16 45 9 83 9 128 18
SO 2 8 12 14 24 31 91 8 1740 0 1831 8
EMAC 6 18 19 21 25 40 129 7 241 6 370 13
OH 4 11 23 30 34 37 139 6 171 8 310 14
TP 9 10 27 43 46 54 189 5 235 7 424 12
BAR 15 20 26 28 48 56 193 4 387 5 580 9
LO 22 35 68 70 75 76 346 3 527 4 873 7
ELR 45 47 62 63 72 80 369 2 556 3 925 5
ED 39 42 44 92 94 111 422 1 683 2 1105 3
Team Competition Division Two

Club Total Points R1Total R1Points G Total GT Points
EERR 6 11 19 20 21 27 104 13 279 8 383 21
IL 2 13 17 18 24 36 110 12 103 14 213 26
BRR 7 12 14 16 31 38 118 11 135 13 253 24
EC 3 9 10 30 34 61 147 10 208 11 355 21
ELT 22 23 25 26 33 39 168 9 141 12 309 21
WGEL 15 29 42 61 61 61 269 8 306 6 575 14
HW 5 41 50 51 61 61 269 7 323 4 592 11
DAG 8 45 48 54 55 60 270 6 260 9 530 15
MC 1 46 49 53 61 61 271 5 371 3 642 8
EH 4 61 61 61 61 61 309 4 323 5 632 9
LH 28 61 61 61 61 61 333 3 389 2 722 5
TL 35 61 61 61 61 61 340 2 238 10 578 12
NE 61 61 61 61 61 61 366 0 293 7 659 7



Vets

Club Total Points R1Total R1Points G Total GT Points
EMAC 6 19 20 56 64 73 238 22 240 20 478 42
OH 4 25 76 83 105 114 407 21 157 22 564 43
VPH 7 31 62 100 111 123 434 20 270 19 704 39
SO 26 35 67 103 110 113 454 19 1470 0 1924 19
BAR 30 69 77 82 89 112 459 18 416 18 875 36
ELR 52 54 79 80 94 104 463 17 677 15 1140 32
TP 49 53 96 118 121 142 579 16 209 21 788 37
LO 23 88 91 97 158 168 625 15 544 17 1169 32
IL 68 78 84 102 146 148 626 14 750 13 1376 27
ED 45 51 120 122 147 165 650 13 639 16 1289 29
EERR 63 85 90 108 133 177 656 12 1377 7 2033 19
ELT 93 98 106 107 136 151 691 11 770 12 1461 23
BRR 71 74 130 149 169 199 792 10 748 14 1540 24
DAG 57 172 184 192 193 202 1000 9 1063 11 2063 20
EH 38 204 204 204 204 204 1058 8 1470 0 2528 8
EC 126 138 204 204 204 204 1080 7 1298 9 2378 16
WGEL 124 160 204 204 204 204 1100 6 1319 8 2419 14
HW 159 186 188 204 204 204 1145 5 1422 6 2567 11
MC 176 185 190 204 204 204 1163 4 1470 0 2633 4
TL 144 204 204 204 204 204 1164 3 1093 10 2257 13
LH 204 204 204 204 204 204 1224 0 1470 0 2694 0
NE 204 204 204 204 204 204 1224 0 1470 0 2694 0



B Teams

Club Total Points R1Total R1Points G Total GT Points
VPH 18 31 34 47 59 62 251 22 206 22 457 44
SO 35 41 67 70 101 103 417 21 1470 0 1887 21
OH 44 61 76 83 92 105 461 20 275 21 736 41
BAR 77 82 89 112 125 128 613 19 582 19 1195 38
EMAC 56 64 73 95 129 198 615 18 514 20 1129 38
TP 9% 118 121 142 163 204 844 17 634 18 1478 35
ELR 131 137 143 161 167 171 910 16 731 17 1641 33
EERR 133 156 177 194 200 204 1064 15 1470 0 2534 15
LO 158 168 170 175 191 204 1066 14 744 16 1810 30
IL 148 166 196 204 204 204 1122 13 1298 13 2420 26
ED 165 182 204 204 204 204 1163 12 1148 14 2311 26
BRR 169 189 199 201 204 204 1166 11 1102 15 2268 26
DAG 204 204 204 204 204 204 1224 10 1395 12 2619 22
EC 204 204 204 204 204 204 1224 0 1470 0 2694 0
EH 204 204 204 204 204 204 1224 0 1470 0 2694 0
ELT 204 204 204 204 204 204 1224 0 1470 0 2694 0
HW 204 204 204 204 204 204 1224 0 1470 0 2694 0
LH 204 204 204 204 204 204 1224 0 1470 0 2694 0
MC 204 204 204 204 204 204 1224 0 1470 0 2694 0
NE 204 204 204 204 204 204 1224 0 1470 0 2694 0
TL 204 204 204 204 204 204 1224 0 1470 0 2694 0
WGEL 204 204 204 204 204 204 1224 0 1470 0 2694 0



